
Date Home Match Time Away Match Time

Mon 1 Apr Easter G3 Open Tournament

Mon 8 Apr TW Ladies A vs TW Ladies B 6.30pm TW Ladies B vs TW Ladies A 6.30pm

Mon 15 Apr Ladies A vs Tonbridge A 6.30pm

Tue 16 Apr Men's vs Bearsted C 6.30pm

Mon 22 Apr

Mon 29 Apr Combi vs Maidstone 6.30pm

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday
Tue 7 May Combi vs Horsmonden 6.30pm

Wed 8 May Ladies A vs Bearsted A 6.30pm

Wed 15 May Ladies B vs David Lloyd Kings Hill A 6.30pm

Thur 23 May Combi vs Marden 6.30pm

Mon 27 May Bank Holiday

Mon 3 June Men's vs Headcorn A 6.30pm

Mon 10 June Combi vs Maidstone 6.30pm

Wed 19 June Ladies A vs Horsmonden A 6.30pm

.

Wed 26 June

Mon 1 July Combi vs Marden 6.30pm

Tues 2 July Ladies B vs Tonbridge A 6.30pm

Thur 4 July Men's vs Tonbridge B 6.30pm

Wed 10 July Ladies A vs Headcorn 6.30pm
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Wed 17 July

Mon 22 July Seniors Tournament

Mon 29 July Ladies B vs Headcorn 6.30pm

Mon 5 Aug Men's vs Staplehurst B 6.30pm

Wed 14 Aug Summer G3 Open Tournament
Thur 15 Aug Ladies B vs Bearsted A 6.30pm

Mon 19 Aug Combi vs Horsmonden 6.30pm

Mon 26 Aug Bank Holiday
Wed 28 Aug Ladies B vs Horsmonden A 6.30pm

Mon 2 Sep Men's vs Horsmonden C 6.30pm

Mon 9 Sep Ladies A vs David Lloyd Kings Hill A 6.30pm

Mon 16 Sep TWLTC team awards night

Mon 23 Sep
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